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ENDURANCE

CHRONO

Votre temps  fnstant T

NG
708
596
797
760
709
530
759
701
751
717
798
758
607
728
770
735
651
740
625
585
711
685
649
424
626
684
765
754
753
608
556
638
696
748
536
729
670
767
755
619
549
679
726
732
757
623
627
705
630
762
301
659
660
593
647
504
704
640
668
602
587
756
752
5901
766
738
710

Nom

[ I NAVARRO Nicolas

[ I BAREAU Lucas

[ I KHIEFER Bernard

L I CAMPTON Pierre

[ I cousTou Mathieu

[ I MALDONADO Daniel
[ I FERRER Michel

[ I AGRET Julien

[ I KOT Guillaume

[ I GREFFEUILLE Pascal
L I LACQUOIS Samuel

L I ASTOLFI Dominigque

L I BROSSE Arthur

L _H PUJOL Jean-Marc

[ I LAINE Damien

[ 0 BRIAND Julien

L I VASSEROT Christophe
[ I LAZIN David

[ I MERIGOT William

L I ESCARBAJAL Pierre
[ I KHATIMI Nadia

[ I PICARD Denis

[ I BRAUD Stephane

[ 0 CHEVRIAUX Tristan

[ I AMEUR Benjamin

[ _H OLIVES Rémy

[ 1 BOUABDELLA Bouzid
[ I TROUCHAUD Laurent
L 1 GOURDON Ludovic

[ I CHAIEB Rachid

LI DUFFOURG Fabien

[ I MULLER Rodolphe
Ll PUECH Yannick

[ I CHABRE Pierre

L I QUENOT Florian

[ 0 CLAUSSE Philippe

[ 1 ISSAVERDENS Robert
[ I LOPEZ Cyril

L I ROSSIGNOL Stephane
L Il COURTEAU Sébastien
[ I BRONNERT Fabrice

L I GENTY cCaroline

[ I MAGNIETTE Lionel

L _HJAUME Gill

[ I MARCHANDISE Thierry
[ HJIACQUOT Alexandre

L REGOURD Jean Christo.

L I REMBLIER Anne-Claire
[ 0 WINTERHALTER Frédé.
[ HJALAGUIER Frédéric

[ I DUPUIT Bruno

L COPPOLA Julien

L I DAUDE Arnaud

[ I TREVISAN Gabriel

[ I MULLER Arthur

[ I JACQUEMAIN Vincent
[ I PERROTEAU Julien

[ I DUCHESNE Stephanie
[ I TABERLET Benoit

[ I AVIAT Christophe

L I ROSSIGNOL David

[ I AUCAN Georges

[ I MIGLIASSO Benoit

LI BIANCONI Frederic

[ LAHAYE Xavier

L I BERNARD Gilles

[ I COINTOT Aurelie

Classement général
Grand Raid de Camargue - Semi de Grands Sites

Sexe
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Cat

SE
ES
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
V2
V2
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Ju
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
V2
SE
Vi
SE

Class
: cat
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Club / Team
AIX ATHLE PROVENCE

ASSP VERGEZE

DECATHLON ARLES

TERRA GARRIGA
RUNNING FUN VERGEZOIS
ASSP VERGEZE

PAS COMMODE

SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
RAPHEL'TRAIL

SC ARLES

RUNNING FUN VERGEZOIS
FOULEE ORANGEOISE
DECATHLON VITROLLES
CAP BOLLENE

CEA BEAUVOISIN

CSP LES ARCS

AGRUNNING
CEAB

ASSP VERGEZE
TEAM KEZAKO?

A NOUS LA VICTOIRE

ZIL POWER

FC BARBENTANE

AG RUNNING FOURNES
AG RUNNING FOURNES
CSP LES ARCS

CSP LES ARCS

LES CHAMOIS DU LAC BLEU

LES GAMBETTES DE COMOLAS
CEAB
WAIMEA TRIATHLON LUNEL

CEAB
TEAM PLANIOL

LES GAMBETTES DE COMOLAS
COURIR A VAUVERT

DECATHLON ARLES
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Temps
officiel
01:08:13

01:21:11
01:21:33
01:22:06
01:25:24
01:25:34
01:25:41
01:25:48
01:26:13
01:26:18
01:26:42
01:27:42
01:27:56
01:28:21
01:29:50
01:30:27
01:31:49
01:32:04
01:32:15
01:32:44
01:32:45
01:33:21
01:33:22
01:33:30
01:33:41
01:34:02
01:34:06
01:34:19
01:34:19
01:34:24
01:35:11
01:35:14
01:36:55
01:37:27
01:37:54
01:37:55
01:38:06
01:38:18
01:38:28
01:38:50
01:38:55
01:39:30
01:39:34
01:39:48
01:40:15
01:40:35
01:40:58
01:41:48
01:42:48
01:43:15
01:43:25
01:43:58
01:43:58
01:44:23
01:44:56
01:45:15
01:45:27
01:45:33
01:45:45
01:45:51
01:46:02
01:46:05
01:46:34
01:46:38
01:46:46
01:46:46
01:46:48

30/09/2017

Vitesse

17,20 km/h
14,46 km/h
14,39 km/h
14,30 km/h
13,74 km/h
13,72 km/h
13,70 km/h
13,68 km/h
13,61 km/h
13,60 km/h
13,54 km/h
13,38 km/h
13,35 km/h
13,28 km/h
13,06 km/h
12,98 km/h
12,78 km/h
12,75 km/h
12,72 km/h
12,66 km/h
12,65 km/h
12,57 km/h
12,57 km/h
12,55 km/h
12,53 km/h
12,48 km/h
12,47 km/h
12,44 km/h
12,44 km/h
12,43 km/h
12,33 km/h
12,32 km/h
12,11 km/h
12,04 km/h
11,99 km/h
11,99 km/h
11,96 km/h
11,94 km/h
11,92 km/h
11,88 km/h
11,87 km/h
11,80 km/h
11,79 km/h
11,76 km/h
11,71 km/h
11,67 km/h
11,62 km/h
11,53 km/h
11,42 km/h
11,37 km/h
11,35 km/h
11,29 km/h
11,29 km/h
11,24 km/h
11,18 km/h
11,15 km/h
11,13 km/h
11,12 km/h
11,10 km/h
11,09 km/h
11,07 km/h
11,06 km/h
11,01 km/h
11,01 km/h
10,99 km/h
10,99 km/h
10,99 km/h

19:10
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Pos

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

ENDURANCE

CHRONO

Votre temps  fnstant T

NG
641
637
742
605
643
731
539
654
769
750
749
712
715
503
584
706
639
594
700
636
673
540
541
687
675
563
635
519
646
693
557
674
784
606
631
736
624
543
718
609
691
721
727
669
737
559
574
575
672
671
682
686
652
583
764
763
533
532
768
509
598
586
657
547
589
632
604

Nom

L HLE FUR Gilles

[ I DESTOM Stéphanie

L Il SANCHEZ Léonard

L I GUETTOUCHA Hassnae
[ I GARCIA Richard

[ _H TICHTINSKY Nicolas
L 0 FARTEK Carole

[ I FAVRE Thierry

[ I LANGLOIS Sylvain
. SANCHEZ Alexandre
L I LISSANDRES Florian
[ I MARTY Eric

L I SANCHEZ Michel

[ I BOUTRON Olivier

[ 0 CHAUCHARD Vincent
L 1 GOASGUEN Alain
LI MULLER Henri-Pierre
[ I BERNABEU Laura

[ I RIPAULT Elise

[ I LELAIDIER Sylvie
LI CHANCEL Brigitte

L _HEBOLI Anne

[ I DUMONCEAU Pascal
[ I BARNABE Delphine

L Il CORDIER Joelle

[L_I DUBOIS Christophe
[E= SMITH Claire

[ 0 VERNEUIL Aude

[ 0 THIBAULT Yan

[ I DEBARD Jean Michel
Ll BOURRAT-HOUSNI Pasca.
[ H CHIRCOT Anais

0 CHAVAS Ulrick

L I DIOGON Laurent

[ I RIEUTOR Frédéric

[ I BOISSIERE Julien

[ I CHAPERON Alexandre
[ Il DEZEUZE Roc

[ I MERLE Camille

[ I ALEGRE Alexandre

[ I DUPIAT Bertrand

[ I GUERRERO Laurent
L Il FOURNIER Valérie

L I MINAND Anne-Laure
[ HwyYCISK Thomas

[ I GIRARDOT Catherine
[ I FAVRE Valérie

L I FAVRE Jéréme

[ I BRAMAND MILLET Chris.
[ I ANDRE Francoise

L Il TOURNAIRE Alain

[L_H JORE Delphine

L I ANDRE Michel

[ I BROUSSE Gérard

L I MONTAGNE Melodie
[ I DUVIVIER Camille

[ I REYMERMIER Christoph.
[ I PETERI Ophelie

[ 0 SYLVESTRE Pierre

L A LILLO Myriam

L I GENT Florence

[ I GRANGER Anne

[ HLE FUR Robin

[ I BERTHOLIER Valerie
L I DUJARDIN Anne-Domini.
[ I BOULET Guy

[ I BELAU Sandra

Classement général
Grand Raid de Camargue - Semi de Grands Sites

Sexe

=
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Cat

V2
V2
Vi
SE
V3
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
V2
SE
SE
V2
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
V2
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
V2
V3
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
V3
V3
SE
V2
V2
V3
Vi

Class

: cat
10

2
25

4

1
26

2
11
27
28
28
12
29
29

Club / Team

SPARTE AND RUN
COURIR A FUVEAU

COURIR A VAUVERT

TEAM CAIUS CEPLUS

RUNNING CAMARGUE

AG RUNNING
CEAB

LA FOULEE ORANGEOISE
FC BARBENTANE

FOYER RURAL D'EYGALIERES
FC BARBENTANE

FC BARBENTANE

A.G RUNNING

TEAM CAIUS CEPLUS
TEAM CAIUS CEPLUS

FC BARBENTANE

FC BARBENTANE
EYGALIERES

RAPHEL TRAIL

JOGGING CLUB CASTELNAU

SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
FREE RUN

FOS OLYMPIQUE CLUB
FOULEE ORANGEOISE

MGA
TOUS ENTREPRENANTS
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Temps
officiel
01:47:30
01:48:07
01:48:17
01:48:20
01:48:32
01:48:35
01:48:55
01:48:58
01:49:01
01:49:02
01:49:14
01:49:18
01:49:34
01:49:39
01:50:00
01:50:05
01:50:31
01:50:37
01:50:37
01:50:49
01:50:49
01:50:50
01:50:50
01:50:59
01:51:02
01:51:46
01:52:13
01:52:32
01:52:35
01:52:36
01:52:39
01:52:41
01:52:49
01:53:10
01:53:17
01:53:17
01:53:23
01:53:27
01:53:28
01:53:29
01:53:49
01:53:53
01:53:54
01:54:09
01:54:10
01:54:18
01:54:26
01:54:27
01:54:39
01:54:40
01:54:40
01:55:41
01:55:43
01:55:59
01:56:01
01:56:01
01:57:00
01:57:00
01:57:26
01:57:48
01:57:58
01:57:59
01:58:27
01:58:33
01:58:40
01:58:41
01:58:41

30/09/2017

Vitesse

10,92 km/h
10,86 km/h
10,84 km/h
10,83 km/h
10,81 km/h
10,81 km/h
10,78 km/h
10,77 km/h
10,77 km/h
10,76 km/h
10,74 km/h
10,74 km/h
10,71 km/h
10,70 km/h
10,67 km/h
10,66 km/h
10,62 km/h
10,61 km/h
10,61 km/h
10,59 km/h
10,59 km/h
10,59 km/h
10,59 km/h
10,58 km/h
10,57 km/h
10,50 km/h
10,46 km/h
10,43 km/h
10,42 km/h
10,42 km/h
10,42 km/h
10,42 km/h
10,40 km/h
10,37 km/h
10,36 km/h
10,36 km/h
10,35 km/h
10,35 km/h
10,34 km/h
10,34 km/h
10,31 km/h
10,31 km/h
10,30 km/h
10,28 km/h
10,28 km/h
10,27 km/h
10,26 km/h
10,25 km/h
10,24 km/h
10,24 km/h
10,24 km/h
10,15 km/h
10,14 km/h
10,12 km/h
10,12 km/h
10,12 km/h
10,03 km/h
10,03 km/h
9,99 km/h
9,96 km/h
9,95 km/h
9,95 km/h
9,91 km/h
9,90 km/h
9,89 km/h
9,89 km/h
9,89 km/h

19:10



moemce Classement général 30/09/2017

€\ CHRIND  Grand Raid de Camargue - Semi de Grands Sites 19:10
Pos N° Nom Sexe  Cat. Class Club / Team -GS Vitesse
cat officiel
135 662 | I PAINGAUD Damien M. SE 38 01:58:45 9,88 km/h
136 558 [ Il DE VALOIS Fabrice M. V1 37 FOULLEE ORANGEOISE 01:59:02 9,86 km/h
137 565 | ]TARJON Jean-Michel M. V2 21 FOULEE ORANGEOISE 01:59:03 9,86 km/h
138 719 | ] BONNAFOUX Patrick M. V2 22 01:59:37 9,81 km/h
139 703 L ] FOUNIER Pierre M. SE 39 CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB 01:59:37 9,81 km/h
140 522 [ I PABION Marie-France F. V2 11  ASPTT 01:59:39 9,81 km/h
141 534 [ Il FERRIER-BATAC Marie-. F. V1 11 01:59:52 9,79 km/h
142 645 | ] BIZOT Gilles M. V1 38 TOUS ENTREPRENANTS 02:00:02 9,78 km/h
143 615 | ] SENDRA Philippe M. V3 4 TOUS ENTREPRENANTS 02:00:03 9,78 km/h
144 580 [ I AJASSE Eric M. SE 40 TEAM PLANIOL 02:00:03 9,78 km/h
145 528 [l CHRISTOPHE Pierre M. V2 23 02:00:22 9,75 km/h
146 597 L ] REY Magalie F. V1 12 MGA 02:00:29 9,74 km/h
147 664 | ] BRIONES Martine F. V2 12 02:01:09 9,69 km/h
148 501 [ I DESREMAUX Estelle F. SE 15 02:01:15 9,68 km/h
149 569 [ HVIVET GROS Anne-Gaé. F. V1 13 02:01:36 9,65 km/h
150 796 | I GENADINOS Marie F. SE 16 02:02:05 9,61 km/h
151 568 [ VINET Myriam F. V2 13 02:02:07 9,61 km/h
152 620 [ IMOINGS Magali F. SE 17 ZIL POWER 02:02:09 9,61 km/h
153 529 [ Il THOMAS Anais F. SE 18 02:02:26 9,59 km/h
154 702 | I POIROT Jérome M. SE 41 02:02:27 9,58 km/h
155 520 | ] PAUC Sébastien M. V1 39 02:02:42 9,57 km/h
156 661 [ I MAS Benjamin M. SE 42 02:02:55 9,55 km/h
157 524 | ] MYSZKOWSKI Marc M. V1 40 02:03:14 9,52 km/h
158 523 [ I WORM Anna F. SE 19 02:03:14 9,52 km/h
159 527 [ I VERRECCHIA Estelle F. V1 14 COURIR CLUB AIGUES-MORTES 02:03:34 9,50 km/h
160 688 | ] CECCOTTI Marine F. SE 20 COURIR CLUB AIGUES-MORTES 02:03:34 9,50 km/h
161 535 [ I LEON Céline F. SE 21 02:03:45 9,48 km/h
162 616 | I CALVIN Christophe M. V2 24 02:03:46 9,48 km/h
163 720 [ AZADIAN Bernard M. V1 41 02:03:47 9,48 km/h
164 537 L ] ALIBERT Anne-Sophie F. SE 22 02:03:47 9,48 km/h
165 761 | ] HERBAUD Marie-Laure F. V1 15 02:03:58 9,47 km/h
166 666 | I CHERINO Franck M. SE 43 02:04:04 9,46 km/h
167 680 [ I MARCE Jean Philippe M. V1 42 02:04:10 9,45 km/h
168 677 L ] FOUCHERE Sophie F. V1 16 02:04:10 9,45 km/h
169 730 | ] ROBARDEY LAFORET Cam. F. SE 23 AG RUNNING 02:05:07 9,38 km/h
170 634 [ I PORNIN Patrice M. V2 25 02:05:08 9,38 km/h
171 610 [ ] DERREUX Laurianne F. SE 24  TEAM CAIUS CEPLUS 02:05:18 9,37 km/h
172 566 [ I TRIFFAULT Gilles M. SE 44 02:05:33 9,35 km/h
173 692 | ] PEREZ Muriel F. V1 17 COURIR A VAUVERT 02:05:37 9,34 km/h
174 590 [ HLLACER Christelle F. V1 18 COURIR A VAUVERT 02:05:37 9,34 km/h
175 743 | ] DEPIERRE Agnes F. SE 25 02:06:00 9,31 km/h
176 746 | ] BEN AHMED Makrem M. SE 45 02:06:02 9,31 km/h
177 531 L ] NOIZAT Aurelie F. SE 26 COURIR A BOUC BEL AIR 02:06:24 9,29 km/h
178 515 [ [l AUBRY Sophie F. V2 14 02:06:37 9,27 km/h
179 505 [ I JACQUIER Chantal F. V2 15 02:06:38 9,27 km/h
180 734 | ] GONET Jean Pierre M. V3 5 COURIR A AIGUES MORTES 02:07:17 9,22 km/h
181 741 | ] GEHIN CHIREIX Sandra F. V1 19 02:07:18 9,22 km/h
182 551 | ] MICHELI Elisabeth F. V2 16 LA FOULEE ORANGEOISE 02:07:35 9,20 km/h
183 600 [ I VANACLOY Muriel F. V3 3 02:07:36 9,20 km/h
184 507 [ I BREMER Diane F. V2 17 LA FOULEE ORANGEOISE 02:07:36 9,20 km/h
185 550 [ I TARJON Isabelle F. V1 20 FOULEE ORANGEOISE 02:07:36 9,20 km/h
186 561 | ] ERDER Ferda M. V3 6 02:08:52 9,11 km/h
187 579 L ] ESCRIVA Frederic M. V1 43 02:08:52 9,11 km/h
188 502 [ HVARANGE Audrey F. SE 27 LES GAZELLES A VOS TROUSSES 02:08:54 9,11 km/h
189 713 [ I CHABALIER Valerie F. V1 21 RUNNING CAMARGUE 02:08:56 9,10 km/h
190 508 | ] MONNIER Sabine F. V2 18 FOS OLYMPIQUE CLUB 02:09:49 9,04 km/h
191 601 | ] CRUCQ Dominique M. V2 26 MC NIMES 02:09:49 9,04 km/h
192 723 [ I TERTERAIS Laure F. A% 22 02:10:22 9,00 km/h
193 699 [ I KAROLCZYK Lydie F. V1 23 02:10:29 8,99 km/h
194 612 | I CHERINO Muriel F. V1 24 LES FOULEES SABRANAISES 02:10:48 8,97 km/h
195 621 | ]AYME Yvanna F. SE 28 02:11:16 8,94 km/h
196 622 [ I MOUREN Audrey F. SE 29 02:11:17 8,94 km/h
197 716 [ I MISSINHOUN Cocou Rom. M. V1 44 02:11:57 8,89 km/h
198 689 | ] ROBINSON Valerie F. V1 25 02:12:19 8,87 km/h
199 690 ﬁ I MOLINES Franciska F. SE 30 02:12:19 8,87 km/h
200 613 [ ] SCHEMBRI Vannina F. Vi 26 02:12:21 8,87 km/h
201 617 [ I CAROSSO Marie F. V2 19 02:12:21 8,87 km/h
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movce Classement général 30/09/2017

&\ CHRONO  Grand Raid de Camargue - Semi de Grands Sites 19:10
Pos N° Nom Sexe  Cat. Class Club / Team Ter_n_ps Vitesse
cat officiel
202 747 [ 1 BREYSSE Fanny F. SE 31 COURIR CLUB AIGUES-MORTES 02:12:49 8,84 km/h
203 526 [ ] DAUDE Annie F. Vi 27 02:13:00 8,82 km/h
204 707 [ 1 FERRAS Nicolas M. SE 46 02:13:11 8,81 km/h
205 538 [l LAFARGE Denis M. SE 47 02:13:54 8,77 km/h
206 628 [ 0 REYNIER-VALAT Sandri. F. \Val 28 ALAJM SAINT - GILLES 02:13:54 8,77 km/h
207 542 [ J TOUGERON Frédéric M. V2 27 02:14:03 8,76 km/h
208 714 [ [ ASNAR Fabienne F. SE 32 02:14:46 8,71 km/h
209 618 [ [ ASSOR Carole F. Vi 29 02:15:20 8,67 km/h
210 548 [ [ VICERIAT Catherine F. V2 20 02:15:58 8,63 km/h
211 588 [ I BELLETON Zelia F. V2 21 02:15:58 8,63 km/h
212 521 [ 1 GERNEZ Xavier M. V2 28 NIMES MARATHON 02:16:33 8,60 km/h
213 653 [ [ IMBERT Elisabeth F. V2 22 COURIR A VAUVERT 02:16:35 8,59 km/h
214 564 [ ] COUTANT Stéphane M. \Val 45 02:16:37 8,59 km/h
215 571 [ HVIOL José M. V2 29 02:16:37 8,59 km/h
216 599 [ 1 SABADEL Marléne F. V2 23 02:17:25 8,54 km/h
217 665 [ I CHERINO Sandra F. SE 33 02:17:31 8,53 km/h
218 511 [ Il COSTE Valérie F. \Val 30 02:18:38 8,47 km/h
219 724 [ I SAGNIER Veronique F. V2 24 02:18:56 8,45 km/h
220 644 [ 1 GUERIN Isabelle F. V2 25 02:22:29 8,24 km/h
221 655 [ ] GUICHERD Herve M. Vi 46 02:22:30 8,24 km/h
222 642 [ [l TORRES Lisa F. SE 34 02:23:40 8,17 km/h
223 739 [ [ MARETTE Emilie F. SE 35 02:25:46 8,05 km/h
224 698 [ [ AURIOL Jacques M. V3 7 02:25:52 8,05 km/h
225 697 [ I ALIBERT Veronique F. V2 26 02:26:35 8,01 km/h
226 544 [ [ DHAUTEVILLE Gaelle F. Vi 31 02:26:35 8,01 km/h
227 554 [ ] AYME Ana-Cristina F. SE 36 02:26:45 8,00 km/h
228 555 [ ] MATEOS Bruno M. Vi 47 GIGEAN 02:26:45 8,00 km/h
229 553 [ [l GRARE Stephanie F. Vi 32 02:26:45 8,00 km/h
230 545 [ ] DARIDON Loic M. V2 30 02:27:51 7,94 km/h
231 546 [ [ GAVINI Laeticia F. V2 27 02:27:51 7,94 km/h
232 799 [ I MARIGNAN Yannick M. Vi 48 02:28:30 7,90 km/h
233 567 [ I ROBERT Marine F. SE 37 02:28:36 7,90 km/h
234 683 [ [ FOURNAJOUX Nathan M. SE 48 02:29:52 7,83 km/h
235 518 [ ] NOUGALLIAT Stephanie F. SE 38 AC VALLEE DU SALAISON 02:32:05 7,72 km/h
236 506 [ I VANDENDRIESSCHE Mich.  F. V2 28 02:32:26 7,70 km/h
237 733 [ I GENTA Martine F. V2 29 SPARTE AND RUN 02:32:29 7,70 km/h
238 562 [ I ROSSA Bernard M. V2 31 02:34:35 7,59 km/h
239 513 [ I GALLETTO Céline F. Vi 33 02:39:22 7,36 km/h
240 648 [ I GALLETTO Benoit M. SE 49 02:39:22 7,36 km/h
241 694 [ I LOVELAS Maeva F. SE 39 02:41:16 7,28 km/h
242 663 [ 1] DENOUEL Tristan M. SE 50 02:41:34 7,26 km/h
243 633 [ I GIRARDI Steph M. Vi 49  ACL30 02:41:34 7,26 km/h
244 611 [ I MUNSCH Claude M. V3 8 ACL30 02:43:49 7,16 km/h
245 695 [ I LANGLET Olivier M. Vi 50 02:44:06 7,15 km/h
246 722 [ 1 SEGATTI-TOQUET Carol. F. Vi 34 ACL30 02:47:34 7,00 km/h
247 560 [ I BEAU Gerald M. Vi 51 02:49:27 6,93 km/h
248 745 [ ] ROZENCWAIG Caroline F. Vi 35 02:55:31 6,69 km/h
249 667 [ I MICHEL Patrick M. V2 32 02:55:55 6,67 km/h
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